
Finale races Assen 2013

Lapchart for Race 2 18 - 20 October 2013

Assen - 4550 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Timekeeping by :  TT Circuit Assen Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:39.075  in lap  6  by nbr. 108 : Martino Rosso Racing(Martin Lanting)(Bob Herber) (Ferrari F458 GT2) Page 1 of 2

 Geddie-Geddie 1112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 108

 Lanting-Herber 2108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 110 110 163

 Henry Zumbrink 3110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 108 108 110

 Roger Grouwels 4163 163 163 163 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 163 111

 Jan Versluis 5127 127 127 127 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 111 132

 Peter Hoevenaars 6111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 132 132 132 132 111 111 132 112

 Ardi van der Hoek 7132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 111 111 111 111 132 132 130 127

 Barry Maessen 8114 114 114 114 114 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 205 130 130 130 127 130

 Wilkens-Scott 9206 206 206 206 130 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 130 114 114 114 114 114

 Peter Versluis 10130 130 130 130 206 206 206 206 220 220 220 206 206 206 206 311 204 204 206 206 206

 Vanbellingen-Sluys 11205 205 205 205 205 220 220 220 206 206 206 220 205 205 205 114 206 206 220 220 220

 Pierre-Etienne Bordet 12220 220 220 220 220 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 311 311 311 204 311 220 348 348 348

 Webb-Webb 13348 348 348 348 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 348 348 348 206 220 311 311 204 204

 Lamster-Neyens 17311 311 311 311 204 204 348 348 348 348 204 204 220 220 220 220 348 348 204 205 205

 Verhagen-Speelman 18204 204 204 204 348 348 204 204 204 204 348 348 204 204 204 348 205 205 205 311 311



Finale races Assen 2013

Lapchart for Race 2 18 - 20 October 2013

Assen - 4550 mtr.

LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 

Timekeeping by :  TT Circuit Assen Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:39.075  in lap  6  by nbr. 108 : Martino Rosso Racing(Martin Lanting)(Bob Herber) (Ferrari F458 GT2) Page 2 of 2

 Geddie-Geddie 1112 108 163 163 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110

 Lanting-Herber 2108 163 110 110 163 163 163 163 163 108 108 108 108 108 108

 Henry Zumbrink 3110 110 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 132 132 132 132 132 132

 Roger Grouwels 4163 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 127 127 127 127 127 127

 Jan Versluis 5127 112 112 127 127 127 127 127 127 114 114 114 112 112 112

 Peter Hoevenaars 6111 127 127 130 112 112 114 114 114 112 112 112 114 114 114

 Ardi van der Hoek 7132 130 130 112 114 114 112 112 112 163 206 206 206 206

 Barry Maessen 8114 114 114 114 206 206 206 206 206 206 163 220 220 220

 Wilkens-Scott 9206 111 206 206 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 348 348

 Peter Versluis 10130 206 220 220 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 205 205

 Vanbellingen-Sluys 11205 220 348 348 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 204 204

 Pierre-Etienne Bordet 12220 348 205 205 204 204 204 204 204 204 204

 Webb-Webb 13348 205 204 204 311 311 311 311 311 311 311

 Lamster-Neyens 17311 204 311 311 130

 Verhagen-Speelman 18204 311


